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HREHRUAL

YT INo | TV TYIRES BaE prts name MEERPES | HREES

1 0.00 RA—JL ¢ 150X64 Wheel ¢ 150X64 21312000320 36
2 0.00 A7) 46205-2RS Bearing 6205-2RS 43001000037 37
3 3.00 R71)2 4761912 Bearing 61912 43001000080 14
4 3.00 A7 51112 Bearing 51112 43010000024 18
5 3.01 R71)246204-P5 Bearing 6204-P5 43001000024

6 3.01 A7) %750204-P5 Bearing 50204-P5 43001000027

7 3.01 R4 —JL ¢ 250X80 Wheel ¢ 250X80 21312000310 16
8 3.01 A7) 461926-P5 Bearing 61926-P5 43001000090 18
9 3.01 — L) 15X26X7 Seal ring 15X26X7 44005000002 27




L TYIRER M name BmES ERPES
0.00 FXOWT = #&RASSY FX9WT general assembly FX9WT-B-00

0.01 INYT)—F 9y TASSY Battery cap assembly FX9WT-B.17-00 30804000025
0.02 HyaR—RavR—xok Instrument plate FX9WT-B.19-00 31107000054
0.00A FX6WTE#£ASSY FX6WT general assembly FX6WT-B-00

1.00 BERVRATL Electrical system FX6/9.01-00 30101004515
1.01 EFHI|{EFHASSY Controller assembly CBD20R-1I1.01A.03-00

1.02 F [ERREFE Main circuit chart FX6/9.01.01-00 30102000123
2.00 SHIE R (FX9) Hydraulic system FX9WT-B.02-00 30201000704
2.00A JHIE R (FX6) Hydraulic system FX6WT-B.02-00 30201000705
3.00 ATTV X TASSY Drive wheel assembly 053.02.0006.02 30402000137
3.01 RS54 T 14— JL(AC) Drive wheel (AC) 082.01.0250.02 30304000003




0.00

FXOWT

RIEASSY
$M| Item No EFJWNo Part No 1.3 Part name e &%
1 FX9WT-B.13-00 30701001829 | JL—L Truck frame 1
2 GB/T70.2 41101000002 AT L MEX12 Screw M5X12 8
3 GB/T97.1 41301000003 FEIvv—ATL—K5 Washer 5 10
4 FX15WT-BD-09 20521000155  |H/8— Housing 1
Y 5 FX9WT-B.17-00 30804000025 INYT)—F Y TASSY Battery cap assembly 1 |001%588
6 FXOWT-B-01 20521000156  |H/8— Housing 1
7 GB/T70.2 41101000010 | A< IUTE~ /AL MEX20 Screw M6X20 19
8 GB/T93 41300000004 2T) T Iy v—6 Washer 6 19
9 GB/T97.1 41301000004 Ty —P5XA6 Washer 6 7
10 FX15WT-BD-04 21412000063 |5/ —=2 vk Rubber pad 1
11 GB/T93 41300000010  [RTYFT Ty v—12 Washer 12 4
Y 12 053.02.0006.02 30402000137 AT T XTASSY Steering gear assembly 1 |ZH3.00
13 GB/T70.2 41101000008 | A< IATEA~IMALMEX12 Screw M6X12 4
14 GB/T 70.1 41100000041 FNATUTERLMEX16 Screw M6X16 2
Y 15 FX9WT-B.19-00 31107000054 Y1t +7F L —RASSY Instrument plate 1 | 588002
Y 16 FX9WT-B.02-00 30201000704 HMERBENURIL Hydraulic system 1 |B8H2.00
17 GB/T819.1 41109000009  |M/4aCM4X10 Screw M4X10 2
18 225,02.0200.01 21925000003 A Magnetic steel 2
19 GB/T97.1 41301000008 |75 vhIviv—ATL—K12 Washer 12 4
20 FX9WT-B-04 22003001452 RSATHhN— baffle 1
21 FX9WT-B-07 22003001453  |TS54 vk baffle 5
22 GB/T70.1 41100000035 | A7+ ER LMEX10 Screw M6X10 12
Y 23 FX6/9.01-00 30101004515 BERVART L Electrical system 1 |Z881.00
24 GB/T70.1 41100000124 | AFA7UTERLEM12X20 Screw M12X20 4
25 FX9WT-B-08 22003001454 | TS54 vk baffle 1
26 GB/T819.1 41109000028  |4~00RMIE M/ aCM8X12 Screw M8x12 2
27 020.21.0150.08 21312000320  [RA—)L Wheel 2
28 GB/T276 43001000037 R7)246205-27 Bearing 6205-27 4
29 GB/T894.1 41305000016 NI =5y TAZALT 25 Circlip for shaft 25 2
30 GB/T70.1 41100000074 | A7+ ER L MEX50 Screw M8X50 1
31 GB/T6170 41200000008  |A<FAF VM8 Nut M8 1
32 FX9WT-B-10 21913000106  |H/8— Cover plate 1
33 GB/T819.1 41109000020 | M/ aC-HZ A FM6X12 Screw M6X12 2
34 SF-1F 43101000013 5 A+ ED v 435220 Bush 35220 2
35 GB/T6170 41200000003 |24 T1XFAF VM5 Nut M5 1
36 GB/T5783 41002000075 | 7<fA7R)JLE-CM5X16 Bolt M5X16 2
37 FX9WT-B-09 22003001455 | TS54 vk baffle 1
38 FX15WT-BD-12 22003001443  |/\w7)L baffle 1




FX6WT

000 BEASSY
$SM| Item No ET JUNo Part No £ Part name f.4 &%

1 FX6WT-B.13-00 30701001833 JL—L Truck frame 1
2 GB/T70.2 41101000002 AT AN MEX12 Screw M5X12 8
3 GB/T97.1 41301000003 EIvy—ATL—R5 Washer 5 10
4 FX15WT-BD-09 20521000155 Hn— Housing 1

Y 5 FX9WT-B.17-00 30804000025 INYTV)—F 1y TASSY Battery cap assembly 1 |ZH80.01
6 FX9WT-B-01 20521000156 F8— Housing 1
7 GB/T70.2 41101000010 A TUFEA ML MEX20 Screw M6X20 19
8 GB/T93 41300000004 2T T I —6 Washer 6 19
9 GB/T97.1 41301000004 Ty —T5AA6 Washer 6 7
10 FX15WT-BD-04 21412000063 SIN—Tyh Rubber pad 1
11 GB/T93 41300000010 TN G Dy r—12 Washer 12 4

Y 12 053.02.0006.02 30402000137 ATTIV T X TASSY Steering gear assembly 1 |ZH83.00
13 GB/T70.2 41101000008 NARAENRLEMEX12 Screw M6X12 4
14 GB/T 70.1 41100000041 NANRFERLMEX16 Screw M6X16 2

Y 15 FX9WT-B.19-00 31107000054 Yt I+ 7L —RASSY Instrument plate 1 | 588002

Y 16 FX6WT-B.02-00 30201000705 L /N— Hydraulic system 1 |ZH8E200A
17 GB/T819.1 41109000009 M/ aCM4X10 Screw M4X10 2
18 225.02.0200.01 21925000003 paRi %] Magnetic steel 2
19 GB/T97.1 41301000008 29Iy v—AYL—FR12 Washer 12 4
20 FX9WT-B-04 22003001452 RSA4THhN— baffle 1
21 FX9WT-B-07 22003001453 IS4 vk baffle 5
22 GB/T70.1 41100000035 AT ERLMEX10 Screw M6X10 12

Y 23 FX6/9.01-00 30101004515 ERarO—5— Electrical system 1 |BH1.00
24 GB/T70.1 41100000124 AT ERLEMI2X20 Screw M12X20 4
25 FX9WT-B-08 22003001454 D34 vk baffle 1
26 GB/T819.1 41109000028 M/ aCM8X12 Screw M8x12 2
27 020.21.0150.08 21312000320 RA—IL Wheel 2
28 GB/T276 43001000037 A7) 46205-22 Bearing 620527 4
29 GB/T894.1 41305000016 DI =)y TAEALT 25 Circlip for shaft 25 2
30 GB/T70.1 41100000074 AT E4 L MBX50 Screw M8X50 1
31 GB/T6170 41200000008 7S UM8 Nut M8 1
32 FX9WT-B-10 21913000106 HiN— Cover plate 1
33 GB/T819.1 41109000020 ~BZAME ML -HE A TM6X12 Screw M6X12 2
34 SF-1F 43101000013 250 UEDT Y2 435220 Bush 35220 2
35 GB/T6170 41200000003 BAT1NFAF VM5 Nut M5 1
36 GB/T5783 41002000075 RARIL-TILAL YRS L —ECM5X16 Bolt M5X16 2
37 FX9WT-B-09 22003001455 IS4 vk baffle 1
38 FX15WT-BD-12 22003001443 Ny baffle 1




















































FXOWT

0.01 ST —F 4y FTASSY 30804000025
$W| Item No ETJLNo Part No £ Part name i &%

1 FB15.20.07-00 31121000008 (% Hinge 2

2 GB/T70.1 41100000068 RATUTER LMEX25 Screw M8X25 10

3 GB/T889.1 41208000006 NAOYIFIIMS Nut M8 6

4 GB/T97.1 41301000006 EDwLy—ATL—R8 Washer 8 8

5 FX9WT-B.17.01-00 30804000026 INYT)—HN— Battery cap welding piece 1

6 JB/T7274.7 41129000001 N\URIL120 Knob 120 1

7 GB/T889.1 41208000005 NAOYIFIIME Nut M6 2

8 FX15WT-BD.17.02-00 {30920000027 HIRTA v — Limit line 1




FXOWT

0.03 N o le—n e . 31107000054
Ay aR—RarviR—3ok
3
$W| Item No EFJ)UNo Part No 2% Part name E-% &%
1 FX9WT-B.19.01-00 31107000055 Ay aR—K Instrument plate 1
2 GB/T70.1 41100000074 AT ER L MBX50 Screw M8X50 2
3 GB/T6170 41200000008 AT Y8 Nut M8 2
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SW| Item No ET JLNo Part No 2% Part name ik 5
Y 1 FX6/9.01.03-00 35108000136 E53bA—5—ASSY Controller assembly 1 SH81.01
2 |Fx6/9.01.02-00 30103000149 T TETIVIRRIVET VT Tiing chart 1
Y 3 FX6/9.01.01-00 30102000123 FEERIHE Main circuit chart 1 BHE1.02
4 GB/T70.1 41100000063 FNATUTER JLIMBX16 Screw 10.9 M8X16 7
5 GB/T93 41300000005 AT T Ty v—8 Washer 8 7
6 GB/T97.1 41301000006 EDvy—AJL—K8 Washer 8 7
7 740.01.0003.01 30910000003 I\ RJLURYTN2 Handle RYTN2 1
8 700.24.0120.08 35204000054 ACE—A—(Sa7 5 K)B281111GK |AC motor B281111GK 1
9 CBD20KD.01-03 30506000030 TJL—%75tH1)—(8N) Brake accessory (8N) 1
10 GB/T70.1 41100000003 FNATUTER JLIM3X20 Screw M3X20 4
11 GB/T97.1 41301000001 FEIvw—AYTR3 Washer 3 8
12 GB/T889.1 41208000001 NAOYIFYIMS Nut M3 4
13 730.12.0201.01 35612000009 TAYBRAYFV-155-1A5 microswitch V-155—-1A5 2
14 730.04.0106.01 35604000002 IAYARAYF microswitch 1
15 GB/T5783 41002000001 NARILETILAL YEM4X30 Screw M4X30 2
16 GB/T93 41300000002 RV G Ty v—4 Washer 4 2
17 GB/T97.1 41301000002 EDvr—ATL—FR4 Washer 4 4
18 GB/T818 41108000011 RN CMAXS Screw M4X8 1
19 771.14.0024.01 35901000005 SAFAT4H2—LBJ-01/24V Line protector 1
20 CBD20KD.01-01 35602000007 X—7oty)— Key accessory 1
21 GB/T818 41108000026 RPN LM5X8 Screw M5X8 2
22 835.07.0000.01 20419000001 FEEEIERTY Mushroom head 1
23 835.01.0000.01 21926000001 Z2EH—H)L—)L Warning ring yellow 1
24 733.01.0124.01 35503000002 A—A— Instrument 1




FX6/9

1.01 EFHHASSY 52010100231
| 8| Item No E7JUNo Part No £ Part name R &E |
1 GB/T70.1 41100000023 FNARSTERLMEX12 Screw M5X12 4
2 GB/T93 41300000003 ATV Iv % —5 Washer 5 6
3 GB/T97.1 41301000003 FEIvvy—AYL—K5 Washer 5 4
4 711.01.2220.05 35102000218 ACarbO—5— AC controller 1
5 761.01.2100.01 35902000001 ava943 Contactor 1
6 GB/T818 41108000011 490 ZAMEEARINRCHA L TMAX8 Screw M4X8 7
7 GB/T93 41300000002 ATV T I v—4 Washer 4 6
8 GB/T97.1 41301000002 259N R yNAY L —F4 Washer 4 6
9 CBD20KD.01.03-02 22003000556 avA98mYHIFTL—R (SW80) Contactor mounting plate 1(SW80) 1
10 CBD20KD.01.03-03 20428000068 BEHmAN) YT copper connecting strip 1
11 GB/T70.1 41100000024 A TTER JLIM5X16 Screw M5X15 2
12 GB/T93 41300000003 AT Iy v —5 Washer 5 2
13 760.01.0180.01 20416000004 Ea—X180A Fuse 180A 1
14 760.50.0250.01 20417000001 Ea—XRILE— Fuse seat 1
15 760.52.0000.01 20417000005 Ea—XRILA— Fuse seat 1
16 760.02.0010.02 20416000009 Fai—JEa—X Fuse 1
17 CBD20R-1I.01.03-02 |20428000125 B aN— copper connecting strip 1
18 FX6/9.01.03-01 21915000203 BFHIEA—F Baseplate 1




FX6/9

102 EEBEIHE
S [tem N E5JUNo Part No 2% Part name 4 5%
1 |FX6/9.01.01-01 35404000829 E—4—EHEr—J LU Connecting wire U 1
2 |FX6/9.01.01-02 35404000830 E—S—ERr—JILV Connecting wire V 1
3 [Fx6/9.01.01-03 35404000831 E—F—ERRW Connecting wire W 1
4 |FX6/9.01.01-04 35404000832 FIFEARIBZT—TIL Connecting wire 1
5 [FX6/9.01.01-05 35404000833 SHERT— 3 P+ Connecting wire P+ 1




FXOWT

2.00 HER 30201000704
fy
$H| Item No E5JUNo Part No 2% Part name FHE #%
1 550.02.0050.02 30206000028 WAEFE LT Dual manual valve 1
2 GB/T97.1 41301000004 FETviy—ATL—K6 Washer 6 6
3 GB/T93 41300000004 RIYLTIvv—6 Washer 6 3
4 GB/T70.1 41100000071 AT EF L M8X35 Screw M8X35 3
5 423.07.2221.01 20313000118 aR9%522/21 Joint 22/21 2
6 JB/ZQ3777 44004000007 Fa—THh—FK20 Pipe strap 20 2
7 402.03.0200.02 1203000006 R—2R Hose 1
8 GB/T3452.1 44006000027 0')25'17X2.65 O-ring 17x2.65 3
9 420.02.1420.02 20313000010 QR9%520/14 Joint 20/14 2
10 421.09.1471.01 20313000247 JRJHR1/4/14 Joint R1/4/14 2
11 400.02.1414.10 31016000198 "—2R Hose 2
12 400.05.1818.11 31016000291 h—2R Hose 1
13 423.09.8322.01 20313000248 Taqk Joint 1
14 JB/T982 44007000017 aAVR—=RU IR TyR22 Washer 22 1
15 552.01.0236.01 30210000004 RE—KRYIyh—/3L7 Valve 1
16 401.06.1822.01 31015000245 h—2R Hose 1
17 460.01.2220.06 30217000056 SMERT—ay Hydraulic station 1
18 420.03.1883.01 20313000041 4%%3/8/18 Joint 3/8/18 1
19 400.02.1818.10 31016000267 7R—2670 Hose 670 1
20 420.02.1822.01 20313000019 a4%9%22/18 Joint 22/18 1
21 420.02.1820.02 20313000018 aR49%520/18 Joint 20/18 1
22 GB/T70.1 41100000096 FNA T ERLMI0X25 Screw M10X25 2
23 GB/T93 41300000008 RTYL T Iy v—10 Washer 10 2
24 GB/T97.1 41301000007 FEIvir—AYL—E10 Washer 10 2
25 433.10.1406.01 20313000159 IRxYBa7 Joint core 1
26 420.03.1482.01 20313000045 aRBG1/4/14 Joint G1/4/14 1
27 JB/T982 44007000007 AV INAURH R YA Washer 14 1
28 311.10.0310.06 22107000051 NUELEYR angle block 2
29 312.01.0110.04 21407000013 FBRAVEIL Lifting cover 1
30 312.01.0110.03 21407000004 1ERNURIL Tilting cover 1
31 400.02.1414.03 31016000191 7R— 2240 Hose 240 2
32 GB/T70.1 41100000074 7N 7T EF L MBX50 Screw M8X50 2
33 GB/T6710 41200000008 T VM8 Nut M8 4
34 GB/T93 41300000005 ATV Iy v—8 Washer 8 4
35 GB/T97.1 41301000006 FETvy—ATL—K8 Washer 8 4
36 FX9WT-B.02-01 22003001451 TS5 9k angle block 1
37 552.03.0245.02 30211000002 NS RINLTASSY balance valve assy 1
38 JB/T982 44009000002 Ty v—G3/8 Washer G3/8 4
39 420.03.1483.01 20313000033 Saqvk Joint 4




FX6WT

2.00A HER 30201000705
S| Item No ETJUNo Part No 2% Part name HE &E

1 550.02.0050.02 30206000028 WARFE/NNIILT Dual manual valve 1
2 GB/T97.1 41301000004 FEDyir—ATL—FK6 Washer 6 6
3 GB/T93 41300000004 ATV YTy v—6 Washer 6 3
4 GB/T70.1 41100000071 FATUTERLMSX35 Screw M8X35 3
5 423.07.2221.01 20313000118 aRy%522/21 Joint 22/21 2
6 JB/ZQ3777 44004000007 Fa—THh—K20 Pipe strap 20 2
7 402.03.0200.02 1203000006 BER—X Hose 1
8 GB/T3452.1 44006000027 0> %717X2.65 O-ring 17x2.65 3
9 420.02.1420.02 20313000010 aR9%520/14 Joint 20/14 2
10 421.09.1471.01 20313000247 Taqrk Joint 2
11 400.02.1414.10 31016000198 BER—ZR Hose 2
12 400.05.1818.13 31016000573 BEAA)L814F1000 Hose 1000 1
13 423.09.8322.01 20313000248 Taqok Joint 1
14 JB/T982 44007000017 AV IR—RU MRy R22 Washer 22 1
15 552.01.0236.01 30210000004 RAE—KRYIyF—/3LT Valve 1
16 401.06.1822.01 31015000245 N—F1R4F Hose 1
17 460.01.2220.06 30217000056 SHERT—3r OAVR—FRU b Hydraulic station 1
18 420.03.1883.01 20313000041 aR9%53/8/18 Joint 3/8/18 1
19 400.02.1818.10 31016000267 & ER—Z670 Hose 670 1
20 420.02.1822.01 20313000019 aR9%522/18 Joint 22/18 1
21 420.02.1820.02 20313000018 aR4%520/18 Joint 20/18 1
22 GB/T70.1 41100000096 AR ERLEMI0X25 Screw M10X25 2
23 GB/T93 41300000008 2T T T v—10 Washer 10 2
24 GB/T97.1 41301000007 ETyLr—ATL—K10 Washer 10 2
25 433.10.1406.01 20313000159 ARHHIAT Joint core 1
26 420.03.1482.01 20313000045 aARYBEG1/4/14 Joint G1/4/14 1
27 JB/T982 44007000007 AV NAVRHRTYM4 Washer 14 1
28 311.10.0310.06 22107000051 NUR)LEYR angle block 2
29 312.01.0110.04 21407000013 FHEL/AN— Lifting cover 1
30 312.01.0110.03 21407000004 FILRL /13— Tilting cover 1
31 400.02.1414.03 31016000191 B EHR—2R240 Hose 240 1
32 400.02.1414.04 31016000192 B EHR—2290 Hose 290 1
33 GB/T70.1 41100000074 AT ERLEMEX50 Screw M8X50 2
34 GB/T6710 41200000008 RAFvME Nut M8 4
35 GB/T93 41300000005 ATV Ty v—8 Washer 8 4
36 GB/T97.1 41301000006 EDvLr—ATL—K8 Washer 8 4
37 FX9WT-B.02-01 22003001451 IS4k angle block 1
38 552.03.0245.02 30211000002 NS5 RN LT ASSY balance valve assy 1
39 JB/T982 44009000002 Ty r— Washer G3/8 4
40 420.03.1483.01 20313000033 Taqvk Joint 4




053.02.0006.02

3.00 ZFT LT EFASSY 30402000137
$BR| Item No ETJUNo Part No Ex3 Part name i &%
1 056.03.0605.06 30907000112 I\ R JLASSY Handle assembly 1
2 065.10.0000.04 21204000002 HRART) YT vis—HR—k Air spring bearing 1
3 042.04.0256.01 21607000018 BUEDGHRART) G Gas spring 1
4 001.02.0160.17 21701000098 EiEEY Pin 1
5 GB/T894.1 41305000008 BATAL X IRHLED 16 Circlip for shaft 16 2
6 Q/NRY031 43101000004 AR71)2 4 SF-1F-160.120 Bearing SF-1F-160.120 2
7 GB/T819.1 41109000020 ANATTEM/NIL-HZ A TM6X12 Screw M6X12 2
8 260.01.0060.02 21412000058 SI8—ZN)yT Rubber strip 1
9 060.01.0000.18 30908000017 INURJLIN—ASSY Handle seat assembly 1
10 GB/T1096 42001000016 TS5k —-AZ 1T 6X6X20 Flay key 6x6x20 1
11 060.03.0000.08 30408000012 AFTV) T TRASSY Steering shaft assembly 1
12 065.09.0000.04 21216000030 R OPLINSOIT Bearing seat 1
13 GB/T894.1 41305000027 BATAL X TR L0 Circlip for shaft 60 1
14 GB/T276 43001000080 A7 61912 bearing 61912 2
15 220.01.0660.01 21809000117 AR—H—1 Bush 1 1
16 GB/T70.1 41100000098 A RATERLCMI0X30 Screw M10X30 6
17 GB/T93 41300000008 2T I v—10 Washer 10 10
18 GB/T301 43010000024 RSAMRT 51112 Bearing 51112 1
19 GB/T70.1 41100000035 FRATATERLMEX10 Screw M6X10 1
20 GB/T97.1 41301000004 SETvr—AYL—K6 Washer 6 1
21 220.01.0600.03 21809000118 AR—4—2 Bush 2 1
22 GB/T893.1 41304000026 A TARBSFLL O Circlip for shaft 85 1
23 GB/T5781 41002000022 RARIL-T)ILAL YRS L —FCM10X30 Bolt M10X30 4
24 GB/T70.1 41100000041 NAFTERLMEX16 Screw M6X16 1
25 GB/T77 41105000003 A AT ET I IEH 4 LMEX12 Screw M6X12 1
Y 26 082.01.0250.02 30304000003 RS54 7R4—)LASSY (AC) Driving wheel assembly (AC) 1 |&H8E3.01




082.01.0250.02

3.01 RS AT HRA—IL 30304000003
S| Item No EF)LNo Part No £ Part name HE &%
1 086.01.0002.14 20502000016 IS5k Support 1
2 GB/T1096 42001000005 75 yhF—ARATEX5X12 Flat key 5X5X12 1
3 087.01.5082.01 20601000013 £71 Gear 1 1
4 087.01.5077.01 20601000012 X72 Gear 2 1
5 086.02.0002.16 20501000008 HN— Cap 1
6 GB/T276 43001000024 A7) /76204-P5 Bearing 6204-P5 1
7 GB/T276 43001000027 ~R71)2%'50204-P5 Bearing 50204-P5 1
8 087.01.5015.01 20603000002 7Tk Gear shaft 1
9 GB/T1096 42001000015 TS5 —AZAT6X6X18 Flat key 6X6X18 1
10 GB/T894.1 41305000013 A IMRE T ARA4T20 Circlip for shaft 20 1
11 087.01.5020.01 20601000008 X73 Gear 3 1
12 GB/T819.1 41109000008 M/MalMaxe Screw M4X6 6
13 GB/T70.1 41100000045 AT ERLMEX25 Screw M6X25 8
14 GB/T93 41300000004 AT YT Ivv—6 Washer 6 8
15 GB/T70.1 41100000037 FNATUTERLCMEX12 Screw M6X12 9
16 020.21.0250.10 21312000310 RA—)L Wheel 1
17 086.04.0003.09 21809000072 HARIk Washer 1
18 GB/T276 43001000090 712 7761926-P5 Bearing 61926—P5 2
19 GB/T893.1 41304000034 =)y 7 Circlip for hole 180 1
20 086.02.0001.05 20518000002 HN— Cap 1
21 GB/T894.1 41305000032 NI —9)yTAZALF130 Circlip for shaft 130 2
22 086.04.0003.10 21917000005 NI Baffle 1
23 GB/T70.1 41100000065 ATt EIR L MEX20 Screw M8X20 2
24 GB/T93 41300000005 TG Iy v—8 Washer 8 2
25 GB/T305 43012000001 L SPPOPYLY Check ring 47 1
26 GB/T894.1 41305000010 NI =)y TAZALT1T Circlip for shaft 17 1
27 GB/T13871.1 44005000002 < — L) J15X26X7 Seal ring 15X26X7 1




740.01.0003.01

1.05A NURILS A — 30910000017
S| Item No ET JUNo Part No &% Part name .8 &%
1 263.01.0000.01 20407000007 =AY 1
2 GB/T845 41113000003 FTST2.9X6.5 2
3 263.99.0000.24 20418000021 RAAYFIN— 1
4 040.01.0108.05 21605000053 [EfEIE4a 2
5 740.99.0007.02 35612000017 TAHAR(YF 2
6 263.05.0000.17 30916000005 $/3\—ASSY 1
7 043.08.0009.01 21602000001 LE<e] 1
8 263.01.0000.09 20403000004 WA VT 1
v 9 740.99.0003.03 35607000002 HAAYFASSY 1
10 740.99.0003.05 35607000004 EAAYFASSY 1
11 GB/T818 41108000004 FOM3X12 2
12 GB/T862.2 41313000001 v re—3 2
13 263.01.0000.10 20409000008 BINEIS5()T 1
14 263.01.0000.10 20409000005 EINETSA)T 1
Y 15 740.99.0003.02 35501000002 TS —AavR—RUk 1
16 GB/T70.1 41100000008 ROMAX12 1
17 GB/T93 41300000002 Ty r—4 1
18 263.99.0000.25 21808000027 Tviol 2
19 263.99.0000.26 21808000028 Ty 2
20 263.05.0000.14 30917000006 T &5/ \—ASSY 1
21 GB/T70.1 41100000029 RIM5X35 2
22 GB/T70.1 41100000032 FIMEX50 2
23 263.01.0000.02 20402000004 A—RLIRAY 1
24 740.99.0006.04 35401000004 OV bA—)LNA—FR 1
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